
R.C.L. Branch 644 Events   February 2023 

 
Kitchen Grand Opening  Wed. Feb. 1 @ noon 

Pig Roast    Wed. Feb. 1 @ 5pm 

Darts     Wed. Feb. 1, 6pm till 830 

Mixed Euchre   Wed. Feb. 1, 6pm till 9 

Senior`s Dance and Dinner  Thur. Feb. 2, Dance 2pm, Dinner 4-6pm  

Mixed Darts    Thur. Feb. 2, 7:30pm 

Ladies Darts, Men`s Darts  Fri. Feb. 3, 7 till 11  

Youth Dart    Sat. Feb. 4, 9:30am 

Saturday Afternoon Darts  Sat. Feb. 4, 1:30pm 

Meat Draw    Sat, Feb. 4, 3:30pm 

Lost & Found   Sat. Feb. 4, 8pm till 12am 

Darts     Sun. Feb. 5, 11am 

Open Cribbage League  Mon. Feb. 6, Reg noon, play at 12:30pm 

Mixed Euchre League  Mon. Feb. 6, 7pm 

Retirees Pool    Mon. Feb. 6, 1pm 

Mixed Euchre   Tue. Feb. 7, 6 till 9 

Pool     Tue. Feb. 7, 6:30 till 9 

Shuffle Board    Wed. Feb. 8, 1:30pm, $2 per player 

Darts     Wed. Feb. 8, 6pm till 8:30 

Mixed Euchre   Wed. Feb. 8, 6pm till 9 

Senior`s Dance and Dinner  Thur. Feb. 9, Dance 2pm, Dinner 4-6pm 

Mixed Darts    Thur. Feb. 9, 7:30pm  

Ladies Darts, Men`s Darts  Fri. Feb. 10, 7 till 11 

Youth Darts    Sat. Feb. 11, 9:30am 

Saturday Afternoon Darts  Sat. Feb. 11, 1:30pm 

Jersey Saturday   Sat. Feb. 11 

Meat Draw    Sat, Feb. 11, 3:30pm 

Brand X 2.0    Sat. Feb. 11, 8pm till 12am 

Darts     Sun. Feb. 12, 11am 

Super Bowl Party   Sun. Feb. 12, 6:30pm till 11:30pm 

Open Cribbage League  Mon. Feb. 13, Reg noon, play at 12:30pm 

Retirees Pool    Mon. Feb. 13, 1pm 

Mixed Euchre League  Mon. Feb. 13, 7pm 

Mixed Euchre   Tue. Feb. 14, 6 till 9pm 

Pool     Tue. Feb. 14, 630 till 9pm 

Valentine’s Day   Tue. Feb. 14 

Executive Meeting   Tue. Feb. 14, 7pm 

Shuffle Board    Wed. Feb. 15, 1:30pm, $2 per player 

Darts     Wed. Feb. 15, 6pm till 8:30pm 

Mixed Euchre   Wed. Feb. 15, 6pm till 9pm 

Senior`s Dance and Dinner  Thur. Feb. 16, Dance 2pm, Dinner 4-6pm  

Mixed Darts    Thur. Feb. 16, 7:30pm   

Ladies Darts, Men`s Darts  Fri. Feb. 17, 7 till 11pm  



Youth Dart    Sat. Feb. 18, 9:30am 

Saturday Afternoon Darts  Sat. Feb. 18, 1:30pm 

Meat Draw    Sat, Feb. 18, 3:30pm 

Delvitos    Sat. Feb. 18, 8pm till 12am 

Darts     Sun. Feb. 19, 11am 

Family Day    Mon. Feb. 20 

Open Cribbage League  Mon. Feb. 20, Reg noon, play at 12:30pm 

Retirees Pool    Mon. Feb. 20, 1pm 

Mixed Euchre League  Mon. Feb. 20, 7pm 

NAFR Executive Meeting  Mon. Feb. 20, 12pm till 3pm 

Ladies Auxiliary Meeting  Tue. Feb. 21, 7:30pm 

Shuffle Board    Wed. Feb. 22, 1:30pm, $2 per player 

Darts     Wed. Feb. 22, 6pm till 8:30pm 

Mixed Euchre   Wed. Feb. 22, 6pm till 9pm 

Senior`s Dance and Dinner  Thur. Feb. 23, Dance 2pm, Dinner 4-6pm  

Mixed Darts    Thur. Feb. 23, 7:30pm   

Ladies Darts, Men`s Darts  Fri. Feb. 24, 7 till 11pm  

Youth Dart    Sat. Feb. 25, 9:30am 

Saturday Afternoon Darts  Sat. Feb. 25, 1:30pm 

Meat Draw    Sat, Feb. 25, 3:30pm 

Delvitos    Sat. Feb. 25, 8pm till 12am 

Darts     Sun. Feb. 26, 11am 

Open Cribbage League  Mon. Feb. 27, Reg noon, play at 12:30pm 

Retirees Pool    Mon. Feb. 27, 1pm 

Mixed Euchre League  Mon. Feb. 27, 7pm 

General Membership Meeting Tue. Feb. 28, 7pm  

 


